IS61LV256AL
2 Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc. — 1-800-379-4774
Rev. C1
03/02/2020
PIN CONFIGURATION
28-Pin SOJ
22
23

Rev. C1
03/02/2020
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
 Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
 10 IS61LV256AL-10TL TSOP - Type I, Lead-free
  IS61LV256AL-10JL 300-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION
Industrial Range: –40°C to +85°C
 Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
 10 IS61LV256AL-10TLI TSOP - Type I, Lead-free
  IS61LV256AL-10JLI 300-mil Plastic SOJ, Lead-free
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.